TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Project Name: LAKE FOR, ELK CREEK, AND IOLA

State: CO Opened at: FHWA/CFLHD Lakewood, CO

County: GUNNISON By: Brenda McGehee

CURECANTI NATIONAL RECREATION AREA Date: 03/29/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.					
Signed:	LeeAnn Bush				
Title: <u>.</u>	Contract Specialist	Date:			
Contract Awarded to:	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United Companies of Mesa County	04/21/06 Date:			

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.	3,267,233.75	
dba United Companies of Mesa C		
2273 River Road, P.O		
Grand Junction, CO 81502		
A&S Construction Company	4,059,355.00	
839 Mackenzie Avenue		
Canon City, CO 81212		
Engineer's Estimate	2,258,880.00	

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
A&:	LPSM castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	MOBILIZATION	ALL	214,000.00 340,000.00 205,000.00	214,000.00 340,000.00 205,000.00
A&:	STA castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	CENTERLINE, VERIF	ICATION AND STAKI 62.00	NG 50.75 250.00 65.00	3,146.50 15,500.00 4,030.00
A&:	LPSM castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	SURVEY AND STAKE	NG, PARKING AREA ALL	4,725.00 180,000.00 10,000.00	4,725.00 180,000.00 10,000.00
A&:	EACH castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	SURVEY AND STAKE	NG, DRAINAGE STRU 10	JCTURE 157.00 400.00 700.00	1,570.00 4,000.00 7,000.00
A&:	HOUR castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	SURVEY AND STAKE	NG, MISCELLANEOU 60	172.50 200.00 125.00	10,350.00 12,000.00 7,500.00
A&:	LPSM castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	CONTRACTOR TESTI	NG ALL	80,800.00 200,000.00 59,000.00	80,800.00 200,000.00 59,000.00
A&:	LNFT castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	SOIL EROSION CONT	ROL, SILT FENCE 150	7.00 7.00 3.50	1,050.00 1,050.00 525.00
A&:	LNFT castle SW Group, Inc. S Construction Company GINEER'S ESTIMATE	SOIL EROSION CONT	ROL, SEDIMENT LOO 270	9.00 14.00 5.50	2,430.00 3,780.00 1,485.00

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

INDULATION OF D

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20220-1000	EACH	REMOVAL, INDIVIDU	JAL TREE		
Old	dcastle SW Group, Inc.		6	250.00	1,500.00
A&	S Construction Company	,		1,100.00	6,600.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	2,100.00
20301-1100	EACH	REMOVAL OF GATE			
Old	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		7	490.00	3,430.00
A&	S Construction Company	,		800.00	5,600.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	2,800.00
20301-1400	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLET			
Olo	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		3	208.00	624.00
	S Construction Company	,		2,200.00	6,600.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	1,800.00
20301-1900	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE C	ULVERT		
Old	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		3	1,650.00	4,950.00
A&	S Construction Company	,		2,600.00	7,800.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			650.00	1,950.00
20301-2000	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE E	ND SECTION		
Old	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		7	145.00	1,015.00
A&	S Construction Company	,		180.00	1,260.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			250.00	1,750.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
Olo	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		3	29.00	87.00
A&	S Construction Company	•		160.00	480.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	225.00
20302-0300	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB	AND GUTTER, CONC	CRETE	
Olo	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		7,350	5.75	42,262.50
A&	S Construction Company	,		12.00	88,200.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.20	38,220.00
20302-2100	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE C	ULVERT		
Olo	lcastle SW Group, Inc.		100	21.40	2,140.00
A&	S Construction Company	•		38.00	3,800.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			14.00	1,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303-0700	SQYD	REMOVAL OF GUTTI	ER, CONCRETE		
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		50	37.75	1,887.50
Αδ	S Construction Company	,		15.00	750.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	200.00
20303-2000	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVE	MENT, ASPHALT, 4-IN	NCH DEPTH	
	deastle SW Group, Inc.		3,200	3.40	10,880.00
	S Construction Company	•		5.00	16,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	19,200.00
20303-3200	SQYD	REMOVAL OF SIDEW	ALK, CONCRETE		
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		170	8.75	1,487.50
	S Construction Company	,		28.00	4,760.00
EN	IGINEER'S ESTIMATE			11.00	1,870.00
20304-1000	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUC	CTURES AND OBSTRU	UCTIONS	
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		ALL	13,450.00	13,450.00
Α8	S Construction Company	,		320,000.00	320,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			20,000.00	20,000.00
20310-1000	EACH	PLUG, EXISTING PIPI	₹		
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		1	250.00	250.00
Α8	S Construction Company	,		5,000.00	5,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	550.00
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		1,600	26.00	41,600.00
Αδ	S Construction Company	,		31.00	49,600.00
EN	IGINEER'S ESTIMATE			14.00	22,400.00
20410-0000	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		1,100	65.50	72,050.00
Αδ	S Construction Company	,		39.00	42,900.00
EN	IGINEER'S ESTIMATE			16.00	17,600.00
20425-1000	LNFT	DITCH, EXCAVATION	1		
Ole	deastle SW Group, Inc.		50	31.50	1,575.00
A&	S Construction Company	,		19.00	950.00
EN	IGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	250.00

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLA	ASS 3		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		40	230.00	9,200.00
A&S (Construction Company	7		170.00	6,800.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			80.00	3,200.00
30801-2000	CUYD	ROADWAY AGGREGA	ATE, METHOD 2		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		2,800	54.75	153,300.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		59.00	165,200.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	84,000.00
40101-0600	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEME AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO		AL MAXIMUM SIZE	
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		7,900	82.25	649,775.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		68.50	541,150.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	711,000.00
40105-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE	E, TYPE 3		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		80	224.50	17,960.00
A&S (Construction Company	7		200.00	16,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	16,000.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFI	ED ASPHALT GRADE	CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, S	S-1 OR SS-1H
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		28	377.00	10,556.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		400.00	11,200.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	8,400.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		490	27.85	13,646.50
A&S	Construction Company	7		35.00	17,150.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	14,700.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE	CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, O	R SS-1H	
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		28	900.00	25,200.00
A&S (Construction Company	,		400.00	11,200.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	8,400.00
41801-3000	SQYD	FOAMED ASPHALT S'	ГАВILIZED BASE COU	JRSE, 6-INCH DEPTI	ł
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		27,000	10.50	283,500.00
A&S	Construction Company	,		12.00	324,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			5.50	148,500.00

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41801-4000	SQYD	FOAMED ASPHALT ST.	ABILIZED BASE CO	URSE, 7-INCH DEPTH	
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		39,000	10.50	409,500.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		12.00	468,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			6.50	253,500.00
41802-0000	TON	CEMENT			
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		240	206.00	49,440.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		200.00	48,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	48,000.00
41803-0000	EACH	APPROVED MIX DESIG	SN		
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		4	3,800.00	15,200.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		5,000.00	20,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	8,000.00
41804-1000	TON	ASPHALT BINDER AC-	10		
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		545	460.00	250,700.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		400.00	218,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	109,000.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVER	Γ		
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		470	85.50	40,185.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		86.00	40,420.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	23,500.00
60210-0600	EACH	END SECTION FOR 18-1	NCH PIPE CULVER	Γ	
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		2	1,325.00	2,650.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		400.00	800.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	600.00
60210-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-1	NCH PIPE CULVER	Γ	
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		2	1,575.00	3,150.00
A&S (Construction Company	y		450.00	900.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	800.00
60212-0800	EACH	ELBOW, 24-INCH			
Oldcas	stle SW Group, Inc.		1	1,575.00	1,575.00
	Construction Company	y		700.00	700.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60401-0000	EACH	MANHOLE			
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		4	10,000.00	40,000.00
A&	S Construction Company	7		425.00	1,700.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	12,000.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (TYPE C)			
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		3	4,400.00	13,200.00
A&	S Construction Company	7		7,000.00	21,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	9,000.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (TYPE R)			
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.	,	1	5,300.00	5,300.00
	S Construction Company	,		10,000.00	10,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,000.00	4,000.00
60405-0000	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	Γ		
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		11	625.00	6,875.00
	S Construction Company	,		1,000.00	11,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			650.00	7,150.00
60411-0000	EACH	INLET MODIFICATION			
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		20	1,135.00	22,700.00
	S Construction Company	7		2,000.00	40,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	8,000.00
60412-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET ME	ETAL FRAME ANI	O GRATE	
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		4	755.00	3,020.00
	S Construction Company	7		1,400.00	5,600.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			750.00	3,000.00
60501-0000	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAI	N SYSTEM		
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		640	90.50	57,920.00
	S Construction Company	7		50.00	32,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	19,200.00
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN	PLACE		
Old	castle SW Group, Inc.		9	650.00	5,850.00
	S Construction Company	7		1,400.00	12,600.00
	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60901-1000	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 12	-INCH DEPTH		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		200	37.00	7,400.00
A&S C	Construction Compar	ny		50.00	10,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		16.00	3,200.00
60902-1000	LNFT	CURB AND GUTTER,	CONCRETE, 12-INCH	DEPTH	
	tle SW Group, Inc.		7,850	41.50	325,775.00
	Construction Compar	•		50.00	392,500.00
ENGIN	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		15.00	117,750.00
60915-3000	EACH	WHEELSTOP, RECYC	LED PLASTIC		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		23	204.00	4,692.00
	Construction Compar	•		350.00	8,050.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		50.00	1,150.00
61108-1000	EACH	ADJUST WATER VAL	VE		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		5	50.50	252.50
A&S C	Construction Compar	ny		450.00	2,250.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		300.00	1,500.00
61109-3000	EACH	RELOCATE WATER F	OUNTAIN		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		1	6,410.00	6,410.00
A&S C	Construction Compar	ıy		10,000.00	10,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		500.00	500.00
61501-0100	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRE	ТЕ		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		355	85.00	30,175.00
A&S C	Construction Compar	ıy		120.00	42,600.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			33.00	11,715.00
61504-1000	SQYD	ACCESSIBILITY RAM	P, CONCRETE		
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		150	108.00	16,200.00
A&S C	Construction Compar	ıy		220.00	33,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE	,		100.00	15,000.00
61902-0900	EACH	GATE, METAL			
Oldcas	tle SW Group, Inc.		7	6,705.00	46,935.00
A&S C	Construction Compar	ıy		1,800.00	12,600.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	21,000.00

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61904-0000	EACH	BOLLARD POST			
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		2	580.00	1,160.00
	S Construction Company	7		340.00	680.00
ENC	SINEER'S ESTIMATE			450.00	900.00
62201-0250	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUI	BIC YARD MINIMUM	CAPACITY	
	eastle SW Group, Inc.		16	100.75	1,612.00
	S Construction Company	1		100.00	1,600.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	1,440.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 24-INCH WIDTH	6 CUBIC FOOT MINIM	UM RATED CAPACIT	Y BUCKET,
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		32	77.75	2,488.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		140.00	4,480.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	3,200.00
62201-0950	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 C	UBIC YARD MINIMUN	M RATED CAPACITY	
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		16	116.00	1,856.00
A&S	S Construction Company	T.		160.00	2,560.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	2,080.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12	FOOT MINIMUM BLA	DE	
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		32	90.25	2,888.00
A&S	S Construction Company	T.		160.00	5,120.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	4,800.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		40	39.75	1,590.00
	S Construction Company	7		60.00	2,400.00
ENC	SINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	1,600.00
62401-0300	SQYD	FURNISHING AND PL	ACING TOPSOIL, 4-IN	ICH DEPTH	
Oldo	eastle SW Group, Inc.		2,200	4.50	9,900.00
	S Construction Company	7		2.20	4,840.00
ENC	SINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.50	7,700.00
62511-2000	SQYD	SEEDING, HYDRAULI	IC METHOD		
	eastle SW Group, Inc.		2,200	1.60	3,520.00
	S Construction Company	7		0.25	550.00
ENC	SINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.50	1,100.00

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62516-2000	SQYD	MULCHING, HYDRA	ULIC METHOD		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		2,200	1.45	3,190.00
A&S	Construction Company	T.		0.65	1,430.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			0.50	1,100.00
63301-0000	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		33	532.00	17,556.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		600.00	19,800.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	16,500.00
63315-0000	SQYD	RUMBLE STRIP			
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		60	19.00	1,140.00
A&S	Construction Company	1		120.00	7,200.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	2,700.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESE	ΓSIGN		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		2	360.00	720.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		700.00	1,400.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			225.00	450.00
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKIN	IGS, TYPE B		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		128	100.75	12,896.00
A&S	Construction Company	1		100.00	12,800.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	7,680.00
63405-0550	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKIN	IGS, TYPE B, STRAIGH	T ARROW	
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		10	44.00	440.00
A&S	Construction Company	1		125.00	1,250.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			185.00	1,850.00
63405-0850	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKIN	IGS, TYPE B, ACCESSII	BILITY SYMBOL	
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		27	56.75	1,532.25
A&S	Construction Company	7		125.00	3,375.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			210.00	5,670.00
63502-0700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFF	IC CONTROL, CONE		
Oldca	stle SW Group, Inc.		70	23.00	1,610.00
	Construction Company	7		30.00	2,100.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMATE			12.00	840.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFF	IC CONTROL, DRUM		
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		60	88.00	5,280.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		30.00	1,800.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	2,700.00
63502-2000	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFF SIGN	IC CONTROL, PORTA	BLE CHANGEABLE M	MESSAGE
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		2	18,150.00	36,300.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		20,000.00	40,000.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			20,000.00	40,000.00
63503-0300	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFF	TIC CONTROL, BARRIO	CADE TYPE 3	
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		90	75.00	6,750.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		30.00	2,700.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	3,150.00
63503-0700	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFF	TIC CONTROL, PAVEM	ENT MARKINGS	
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		3,800	0.45	1,710.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		0.75	2,850.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			1.25	4,750.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFF	TIC CONTROL, CONST	RUCTION SIGN	
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		520	60.75	31,590.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		30.00	15,600.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	4,160.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFF	IC CONTROL, FLAGG	ER	
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		550	41.00	22,550.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		35.00	19,250.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	19,250.00
63602-6020	EACH	SYSTEM INSTALLAT	TION, TRAFFIC DETEC	TOR WIRE LOOP	
Olde	astle SW Group, Inc.		2	8,670.00	17,340.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		1,300.00	2,600.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			1,750.00	3,500.00
63610-2200	LNFT	CONDUIT, 3-INCH, P	VC		
Oldc	astle SW Group, Inc.		220	6.30	1,386.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		12.00	2,640.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	2,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63622-0100	LNFT	UTILITY TRENCH TYPE	A		
Oldea	astle SW Group, In	nc.	170	32.75	5,567.50
A&S Construction Company				64.00	10,880.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				12.00	2,040.00
64603-1100	EACH	FIXTURE, PICNIC PAD			
Olde	astle SW Group, In	nc.	24	1,215.00	29,160.00
A&S	Construction Con	npany		1,600.00	38,400.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		400.00	9,600.00